pg. 1[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2024 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 02072024]
®

CH          Chrome*
*(Increased lead time)
MB         Matte
                 Bronze*
*(Increased lead time)
PB          Polished
                 Bronze*
*(Increased lead time)
PR           Primer
CF            Custom*
*(Consult Factory)
FINISH IMAGES
ON PAGE 2
LOW FLUX STATIC WHITE
3.73” TALL HOUSING
80S06A       80+ CRI, 6 Watts
(Delivered - 2RD/2SD 677, 2PD 615)
80S11A       80+ CRI, 11 Watts
(Delivered - 2RD/2SD 1109, 2PD 998)
80S15A       80+ CRI, 15 Watts
(Delivered - 2RD/2SD 1486, 2PD 1349)
90S06A       90+ CRI, 6 Watts
(Delivered - 2RD/2SD 584, 2PD 530)
90S11A       90+ CRI, 11 Watts
(Delivered - 2RD/2SD 956, 2PD 860)
90S15A       90+ CRI, 15 Watts
(Delivered - 2RD/2SD 1281, 2PD 1163)
97S06A        97+ CRI, 6 Watts
(Delivered - 2RD/2SD 514, 2PD 466)
97S11A        97+ CRI, 11 Watts
(Delivered - 2RD/2SD 841, 2PD 757)
97S15A        97+ CRI, 15 Watts
(Delivered - 2RD/2SD 1127, 2PD 1023)
HIGH FLUX STATIC WHITE
6.5” TALL HOUSING
80S21A       80+ CRI, 21 Watts
(Delivered - 2RD/2SD 2025, 2PD 1828)
90S21A        90+ CRI, 21 Watts
(Delivered - 2RD/2SD 1746, 2PD 1576)
97S21A        97+ CRI, 21 Watts
(Delivered - 2RD/2SD 1536, 2PD 1387)
WARM DIM
6.5” TALL HOUSING
90W11A   90+ CRI, 11 Watts

ROUTER TOOL GUIDE (Dry / Damp locations only)
Recommended for Zero-Sightline installations in wood ceilings.
¨ DLA-RTG-2S-RD	 Tool, router guide, round; reusable
¨ DLA-RTG-2S-SQ	 Tool, router guide, square; reusable
ADJUSTMENT TOOL
One included with every four fixtures.
¨ TOOL-HEX-050
HANGER BAR EXTENDER KIT
Extends hanger bars from 24.0” to 46.0” maximum.
¨	2S-HBE-46	 Extender, Hanger Bar
FURRING CHANNEL ACCESSORY KIT
Recommended for installations in furring channel. Available for ceiling thicknesses
from 0.125” - 1.25”.
¨	DHA-FC-KIT
WARM DIM REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-50-20-W	 20° optic
¨	RO-50-25-W	 25° optic
¨	RO-50-40-W	 40° optic
¨	RO-50-60-W	 60° optic*
        *(Not recommended for 2PA)
STATIC WHITE REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-50-15-S	 15° optic
¨	RO-50-20-S	 20° optic
¨	RO-50-25-S	 25° optic
¨	RO-50-40-S	 40° optic
¨	RO-50-60-S	 60° optic*
        *(Not recommended for 2PA)
TUNABLE WHITE REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-50-15-T	 15° optic
¨	RO-50-20-T	 20° optic
¨	RO-50-25-T	 25° optic
¨	RO-50-40-T	 40° optic
¨	RO-50-60-T	 60° optic*
        *(Not recommended for 2PA)
(WH)
White
Powder Coat

HCL 0.74
OUTPUT MULTIPLIER
CCT CCT SCALE
2400K 0.76
2700K 0.97
3000K 1.000
3500K 1.03
4000K 1.08
CRI /
WATTAGE
PACKAGE
WATTAGE
DEEP REGRESS - 10° OPTIC - SOFT FOCUS LENS
2RD 2PD 2SD
DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW
80S15C 15 585 39 483 32 587 39
90S15C 15 504 34 416 28 506 34
97S15C 15 435 29 359 24 436 29
10° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
20° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS